Forest River, Inc.

X0

R, e o
7504 Elkhart, IN 46515
USA
Vehicle Description
MAKE: DYNAMAX DX3 SHIP TO
MODEL: s ore ADDRESS:
SERIAL NO.: | pycooaose
VIN NO.: 1FVACXD28NHNC7504

Sales ID $2273855

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -
WESTMINSTER, CA

DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER

5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683
USA

DRIFTWOODII- DRIFTWOOD Il CABINETRY-CARBON INTERIOR
CARBON DECOR

ADMIRAL ADMIRAL BLUE FULL BODY PAINT

4028-2 CAB-OVER BED

DXC6343-1 ALL ELECTRIC PACKAGE INCLUDES 2 BURNER

INDUCTION COOK TOP, DELETE LP TANK
(REPLACED WITH STORAGE COMPARTMENT)

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6418 ENTERTAINMENT CTR W/50" LED TV & FIREPLACE
IPO LOVESEAT
1991 JBL PREMIUM CAB SOUND SYSTEM
10308 MOBILEYE COLLISION AVOIDANCE SYSTEM
RVIA RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS TOLLS
PERMITS PERMITS
~ Base Price Options il
$354,238.50 $9,193.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,942.50
$300.00

$1,042.50

$940.50
$1,369.50
$0.00
$3,398.00
$41.00
$159.00

Suggested Retail
$363,431.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




