

DX3 DYNA 22 G21

## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2273855

## Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO.:

DYNAMAX DX3

DXC37TS

DXC004986

1FVACXD28NHNC7504

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -WESTMINSTER, CA DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER 5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD WESTMINSTER, CA 92683 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
DRIFTWOODII- CARBON	DRIFTWOOD II CABINETRY-CARBON INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
ADMIRAL	ADMIRAL BLUE FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$0.00
4028-2	CAB-OVER BED	1.00	\$1,942.50
DXC6343-1	ALL ELECTRIC PACKAGE INCLUDES 2 BURNER INDUCTION COOK TOP, DELETE LP TANK (REPLACED WITH STORAGE COMPARTMENT)	1.00	\$300.00
6418	ENTERTAINMENT CTR W/50" LED TV & FIREPLACE IPO LOVESEAT	1.00	\$1,042.50
1991	JBL PREMIUM CAB SOUND SYSTEM	1.00	\$940.50
10308	MOBILEYE COLLISION AVOIDANCE SYSTEM	1.00	\$1,369.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$3,398.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$41.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$159.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$354,238.50	\$9,193.00	\$363,431.50

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD